
NJR Johnathan Wong 573

I II III IV V VI

1 Johnathan Wong Melaka 95 98 95 93 96 98 575 10x GOLD NJR

2 Suresh a/l Selvan N.Sembilan 90 92 95 97 94 96 564 11x SILVER

3 Choo Wen Yan Johor 91 91 94 94 96 91 557 12x BRONZE

5 Eddy Chew Johor 93 93 91 95 93 89 554 11x

6 Jasmi Mohd. Zin N.Sembilan 93 96 95 90 92 88 554 8x

7 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa Selangor 84 91 96 91 94 91 547 14x

8 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 91 90 92 95 89 89 546 3x

9 Liew Tack Fai Melaka 89 91 89 90 91 92 542 4x

12 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 91 88 92 86 90 89 536 6x

14 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Latif Perak 90 89 93 94 88 82 536 6x

15 Siau Zainyi Perak 90 86 94 89 88 88 535 6x

16 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan Shamsuri Selangor 87 91 92 93 87 82 532 8x

17 Muhd. Uthman Ali P.Pinang 88 84 88 92 90 89 531 7x

20 Mohd. Nur Idzham Edris PDRM 94 88 88 90 87 81 528 4x

22 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 89 81 88 91 89 85 523 3x

23 Noor Aizam Nu'qman Azlan Selangor 88 92 86 84 85 87 522 6x

24 Lee Jia Sheng Selangor 87 82 86 89 85 88 517 6x

26 Mohd. Shamin Ashraf P.Pinang 86 86 84 93 88 78 515 9x

27 Muhd. Taufiq Meor Saradi Perak 83 84 85 88 84 90 514 2x

28 Muhd. Hazrin Mohd. Dun PDRM 77 84 81 84 86 87 499 2x

29 Chua Chen Yang Selangor 79 69 79 83 80 80 470 4x

30 Shankar a/l Ravichandran P.Pinang 80 73 81 72 85 78 469 0x

31 Yap Tong Sheng Melaka 73 83 77 79 80 73 465 2x

32 Tan Kai Yik Selangor 73 70 72 68 63 64 410 1x
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LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

MELAKA 8/5/2010Subang

10M AIR PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

23rd July, 2011

3RD MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011



Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff

Afiq Alias

Emil Au Fu Xiang

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Choo Wen Yan Johor 91 91 94 94 96 91 557

Eddy Chew Johor 93 93 91 95 93 89 554

Ong Zheng Shen Johor 89 81 88 91 89 85 523

Rishipal Singh Dhanoa Selangor 84 91 96 91 94 91 547

Tan Tong Tat Selangor 91 88 92 86 90 89 536

Muhd. Amirul Syazwan Shamsuri Selangor 87 91 92 93 87 82 532

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Latif Perak 90 89 93 94 88 82 536

Siau Zainyi Perak 90 86 94 89 88 88 535

Muhd. Taufiq Meor Saradi Perak 83 84 85 88 84 90 514

Johnathan Wong Melaka 95 98 95 93 96 98 575

Liew Tack Fai Melaka 89 91 89 90 91 92 542

Yap Tong Sheng Melaka 73 83 77 79 80 73 465

Muhd. Uthman Ali P.Pinang 88 84 88 92 90 89 531

Mohd. Shamin Ashraf P.Pinang 86 86 84 93 88 78 515

Shankar a/l Ravichandran P.Pinang 80 73 81 72 85 78 469
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NAME

3RD MALAYSIAN JUNIOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011

TOTALASSN.

10M AIR PISTOL MEN - TEAM

1615

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE1585
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